TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
 Rev. 2 mrcy.com
AM3056 is a passive bandpass filter implemented on chip that provides low loss
and high rejection in a small 5mm package. With a center frequency of 1 GHz and a
bandwidth of 500 MHz, AM3056 is useful as an IF filter in any RF system for image, LO,
and spur rejection. AM3056 is AC coupled and matched to 50 oms while operating
over the -40C to +100C temperature range.
FEATURES

28 27
L2
26 25
24
23
L6 L1
LO
IF
U1
U2
A/D
Converter
Part Value Part Number Manufacturer
U1 - AM3056 Mercury
U2 - AM1090-2 Mercury
L1 16 nH 0402DC-16NXGRU Coilcraft
L2 7.5 nH 0402DC-7N5XGRU Coilcraft
L3 15 nH 0402DC-15NXGRU Coilcraft
L4 4.8 nH 0402DC-4N8XGRU Coilcraft
L5 4.1 nH 0402DC-4N1XGRU Coilcraft
L6 4.9 nH 0402DC-4N9XGRU Coilcraft
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
AM3056 – Filter